

2nd and Final Bill

Detailed of Measurement

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N.W. :- Constn of MR Road from					
L646-L626 To Hasrnpura					
Agency :- M/s Kabbu Khishar					
Date of start -	18-06-2024				
Date of Completion -	17-03-25				
Date of Actual Completion -	22/01/25				
(1) Directional Plate Retro reflector set					
Traffic Sign Board to do all Compl.					
Job -					
2 x 1.20 x 0.80 = 1.92 M ²					
(2) Plastering with Cement Mortar on					
Brick-work Sub-Structure to do all					
Compl. Job -					
4 m x 6.00 x 0.60 = 14.400 M ²					
2.00 x 6.00 x 0.40 = 4.800 M ²					
4.00 x 0.40 x 0.60 = 0.960 M ²					
					= 20.16 M ²
Total No. - 3 x 20.16 = 60.48 M ²					

Continuation

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

17

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Direction & Place Retro reflect Road traffic Sign Board to all compl. job -					
- Qty vide Sr No ① PN ①⑤ i.e. 1.92 M ²					
@ 15325.65					Rs 29425.00
② Plastering with Cement Mortar on Brick work Substructure to do all compl. job -					
- Qty vide Sr No ② PN ①⑤ i.e. 60.48 M ³					
@ 16417.30					Rs 16417.00
③ Providing Painting of turn coats on New concrete surface to do all compl. job -					
- Qty vide Sr No ③ PN ①⑥ i.e. 60.48 M ²					
@ 137.55					Rs 8319.00
④ Cleaning & grubbing of Road land including uprooting wild Vegetation to do all compl. job -					
- Qty vide Sr No ④ PN ①② i.e. 0.39 Hha					
@ 76926.03					Rs 30001.17
⑤ Constn of Subgrade & Earthen Shoulder					
- Qty vide Sr No ⑤ PN ② i.e. 1331.77 M ³					
@ 263.24					Rs 350575.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Const ⁿ of Pota Patch in Granuhahal					
Subbase get gnt to do -					
- city vide Sr No (2) P.N (4) re -					46.73 M ³
@ 2528.34			12		118149.00
(7) Const ⁿ of WBM Gr II in Pota patch					
Area to do all compl. Job					
city vide Sr No (4) P.N (4) re -					27.33 M ³
@ 5310.31					146765.00
(8) Providing WBM Gr II in Pota patch					
Area to do all compl. Job					
@ 5039.80			14		211722.00
(9) Providing Prime Coat (SS1) Bitumene Emulsion to do all compl. Job					
- city vide Sr No. (6) P.N (5) re -					560.100 M ²
@ 56.99					31920.00
(10) Providing Track Coat P.S.I to do all compl. Job					
- city vide Sr. No (7) P.N (5) re -					4687.50 M ²
@ 16.37					76734.00
(11) Providing S.D.B.C with waste plastic with Material to do all compl. Job.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- city vide Sr No ⑧ P.N ⑥ ie 117.19M ³					
① 14516.41			18	1701178.00	
(12) Providing Cement Concrete Pavement M30 to do all comp job					
- city vide Sr No ⑦ P.N ⑥ ie 242.00M ³					
② 9633.22			11	2311972.00	
(13) Parallel Cement Concrete Pavement M30 to do all comp job					
- city vide Sr No ⑧ P.N ⑦ ie 151.41M ³					
③ 10103.08			19	1529707.00	
(14) Providing K.M stone to do -					
- city vide Sr No ⑧ P.N ⑦ ie - 2 M ³					
④ 3355.62			14	6711.00	
(15) Providing 200M stone Post to do all Comp. job					
- city vide Sr No ⑫ P.N ⑦ ie - 9 M ³					
⑤ 901.15			14	8110.00	
(16) Providing Retroreflective Sign board Equilateral to do all comp job					
- city vide Sr No ⑬ P.N ⑦ ie 4 M ³					
⑥ 4684.35			11	18734.00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing Goun Circular Retro reflective to do —					
- City vide Sr No (14) PN (5) re. 4 No.					
@ 4526.60 — Rs. 18106.44					
(18) Providing Boundary Pillar to do —					
- City vide Sr No (15) PN (7) re.					
(18) Providing 600x450 mm rectangular Board to do —					
- City vide Sr No (15) PN (7) re. 4 No.					
@ 4382.13 — Rs. 26202.78					
(19) Providing Boundary Pillar to do —					
- City vide Sr No (16) PN (7) re. 20 No					
@ 835.98 — Rs. 16719.60					
(20) Plantation of tree to do all length Jth.					
- City vide Sr No (17) PN (8) re. 100 No					
@ 1305.10 — Rs. 130510.00					
(21) Providing Road Marking with that Applied to do —					
- City vide Sr No (18) PN (8) re. 394.60 m ²					
@ 886.50 — Rs. 349812.00					

Continuation

Confidential
2/01/25
AE